Position

Principal Elementary

Asst Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Counselor

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Special Ed

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School

San Juan Elem School

Total Wages

$161,553
$123,534
$109,834
$109,526
$104,061
$103,201
$102,360
$98,456
$98,384
$98,016
$97,247
$94,830
$94,736
$93,915
$93,272
$93,137
$91,753
$90,910
$90,454
$89,225
$88,820
$84,700
$84,328
$83,770
$80,220
$78,589
$78,039
$69,165
$66,711
$63,688

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,103
$38,755
$39,528
$35,122
$19,348
$32,177
$16,976
$30,496
$37,628
$37,570
$23,431
$22,633
$22,902
$32,536
$36,784
$36,763
$22,541
$22,382
$22,325
$20,609
$16,826
$29,122
$35,330
$35,201
$34,260
$20,356
$34,266
$18,790
$10,915
$12,080



Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Blngl Elem Sch Office Mgr
Teacher Elementary

Blngl Elem School Clerk
Teacher Elementary

Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison
Teacher Resource Specialist
Inst Asst-Special Ed
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Blngl Clerk

Inde Faci -Special Ed

Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Inst Asst-Special Ed

Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School
San Juan Elem School

San Juan Elem School

$62,635
$58,996
$55,365
$51,475
$46,114
$43,357
$26,041
$24,392
$14,345
$13,113
$12,776
$9,907
$7,861
$7,807
$7,588
$6,796
$6,381
$1,661
$1,422

$17,711
$14,729
$30,260
$13,504
$29,048
$11,896
$4,859
$3,379
$1,048
$9,905
$2,072
$120
$102
$102
$99
$88
$83
$22
$18



