Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$161,553	\$32,103
Asst Principal Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$123,534	\$38,755
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$109,834	\$39,528
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$109,526	\$35,122
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$104,061	\$19,348
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$103,201	\$32,177
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$102,360	\$16,976
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$98,456	\$30,496
Counselor		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$98,384	\$37,628
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$98,016	\$37,570
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$97,247	\$23,431
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$94,830	\$22,633
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$94,736	\$22,902
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$93,915	\$32,536
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$93,272	\$36,784
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$93,137	\$36,763
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$91,753	\$22,541
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$90,910	\$22,382
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$90,454	\$22,325
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$89,225	\$20,609
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$88,820	\$16,826
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$84,700	\$29,122
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$84,328	\$35,330
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$83,770	\$35,201
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$80,220	\$34,260
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$78,589	\$20,356
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$78,039	\$34,266
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$69,165	\$18,790
Teacher Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$66,711	\$10,915
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$63,688	\$12,080

Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$62,635	\$17,711
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$58,996	\$14,729
Blngl Elem Sch Office Mgr	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$55,365	\$30,260
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$51,475	\$13,504
Blngl Elem School Clerk	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$46,114	\$29,048
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$43,357	\$11,896
Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$26,041	\$4,859
Teacher Resource Specialist	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$24,392	\$3,379
Inst Asst-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$14,345	\$1,048
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$13,113	\$9,905
Blngl Clerk	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$12,776	\$2,072
Inde Faci -Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$9,907	\$120
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$7,861	\$102
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$7,807	\$102
Inst Asst-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$7,588	\$99
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$6,796	\$88
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$6,381	\$83
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$1,661	\$22
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	San Juan Elem School	\$1,422	\$18